

Saturday June 23, 2018

WHAT:

WHEN:

WHERE:

**ENTRY FEE:** 

## Jay Community Center 2018 Hudson Family Park



**Half Marathon** 

5k Fun Run & Half Marathon

The races will begin and end at the Jay Community Center and go through the streets of Portland

5k Fun Run

The runs take place in Portland, IN through the scenic Hudson Family Park

Race Day Registration: Begins at 7:00 am at the Jay Community Center. Half Marathon Race Begins at 8:00 am – 5k Walk/Run Race Begins at 8:00 am

Participant Name: Add Add Add Address: State: _ Zip:	rt - \$15 No Shirt rt - \$20 No Shirt	\$35 No Shirt – Add Tech Shirt \$12 \$45 No Shirt – Add Tech Shirt \$12
Participant Name: Add Add Address:	nale winners and the fill award the top three of paid! le Record: 1:22:42 ld www.facebook.com/.JayCC.org	overall male and females, plus age
Participant Name: Add Add Address:		١٠
Address:	an Name (ii applicable) dditional Participants	: Below:
City:	Julional Farticipants	Delow.
Please check the age group you fall under: Male Female 9 & Under 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39		
Please check the age group you fall under: Male Female 9 & Under 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39		
9 & Under 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 70 & Better Walkers (some standard processes of the stan		
PARTICIPANT RELEASE: As a participant of the Jay Community Center and release the centers, directors, sponsors, and officials from any and consent for the Jay Community Center to use my photograph and liker website and social media. I release them from any expectation of confi myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children Runner/Parent/Guardian Signature:  Office Use Only:	9 40-49	_ 50 & 59 60-69
PARTICIPANT RELEASE: As a participant of the Jay Community Center and release the centers, directors, sponsors, and officials from any and consent for the Jay Community Center to use my photograph and liker website and social media. I release them from any expectation of confi myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children Runner/Parent/Guardian Signature:  Office Use Only:	AM AL X-Large	Other
and release the centers, directors, sponsors, and officials from any and consent for the Jay Community Center to use my photograph and liker website and social media. I release them from any expectation of confi myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children Runner/Parent/Guardian Signature:  Office Use Only:	Half Marath	on
Office Use Only:	nd all liability related eness to be used in its fidentiality for the und	to this event. I hereby give my s publications, including its dersigned minor(s) children and
Office Use Only:		Date:
115 E Water St, Portland, IN 47371   p: (260) 726-6477	Employee: Re	·